
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      8995 Kassye Todd              12 Elmwood/Plum City            20:51.2  6:43 
      2    1 9137 Kari Herman              10 Osseo-Fairchild              21:07.7  6:49 
      3      9267 Falon Immormino          11 Thorp                        21:40.1  6:59 
      4    2 9059 Cassidy Kabus            12 Independence/Gilmanton       21:56.1  7:04 
      5    3 8893 Alana Plaszcz            11 Elk Mound                    22:18.7  7:11 
      6    4 8725 Karlie Meyer             09 Aquinas                      22:20.4  7:12 
      7    5 9063 Lauren Sylla             10 Independence/Gilmanton       22:34.1  7:16 
      8    6 9009 Laura Accola             11 Fall Creek                   22:40.1  7:18 
      9    7 8728 Ryanne Schneider         12 Aquinas                      23:08.1  7:27 
     10    8 9185 Mari Sommer              12 Prescott                     23:13.4  7:29 
     11    9 8931 Julia Vanwatermeulen     12 Ellsworth                    23:15.3  7:30 
     12   10 9182 Kiara Penk               09 Prescott                     23:16.8  7:30 
     13   11 9176 Hayley Hillman           12 Prescott                     23:22.5  7:32 
     14   12 8658 Sadie Matthews           10 Altoona                      23:26.4  7:33 
     15   13 8660 Lauren Theyerl           09 Altoona                      23:31.4  7:35 
     16   14 8927 Rachel Mancuso           12 Ellsworth                    23:32.2  7:35 
     17      9269 Molly Milliren           10 Thorp                        23:51.0  7:41 
     18   15 8773 Emily Voelker            12 Boyceville                   23:54.8  7:42 
     19   16 8766 Naomi Hillman            10 Boyceville                   23:55.7  7:43 
     20   17 8868 Kennedy Robelia          Sr Durand                       23:59.0  7:44 
     21   18 8799 Allyson Nelson           12 Brookwood                    24:05.8  7:46 
     22   19 8656 Mariah Hoepner           12 Altoona                      24:11.6  7:48 
     23   20 8887 Victoria Fasbender       11 Elk Mound                    24:14.4  7:49 
     24   21 8722 Katie Hilby              12 Aquinas                      24:17.2  7:50 
     25   22 8748 Macie Berg               10 Blair-Taylor                 24:26.8  7:53 
     26   23 8925 Cece Groh                09 Ellsworth                    24:27.7  7:53 
     27   24 8755 Thea McAdams             09 Blair-Taylor                 24:28.2  7:53 
     28   25 8729 Shelby Thicke            11 Aquinas                      24:31.2  7:54 
     29   26 9062 Makayla Saul             11 Independence/Gilmanton       24:33.3  7:55 
     30   27 9171 Kjerstin Carlson         12 Prescott                     24:34.4  7:55 
     31   28 8727 Nora Reuteman            12 Aquinas                      24:34.7  7:55 
     32   29 9178 Ella Linder              10 Prescott                     24:52.7  8:01 
     33   30 8932 Sophie Vogel             09 Ellsworth                    24:55.7  8:02 
     34   31 8930 Claire Straub            11 Ellsworth                    24:59.2  8:03 
     35   32 8718 Caroline Gundersen       12 Aquinas                      25:02.7  8:04 
     36   33 9084 Grace Bain               12 Luther                       25:03.6  8:04 
     37   34 8723 Katie Joslyn             11 Aquinas                      25:08.2  8:06 
     38   35 8890 Danielle Olson           11 Elk Mound                    25:10.2  8:07 
     39   36 9187 Jessie Urman             09 Prescott                     25:10.7  8:07 
     40   37 9180 Isabella Lonetti         10 Prescott                     25:11.5  8:07 
     41      9169 Samantha Braunlich       10 Prescott                     25:11.7  8:07 
     42   38 9013 Molly Larson             10 Fall Creek                   25:12.8  8:07 
     43   39 9092 Cianna Hoppe             11 Luther                       25:13.1  8:08 
     44   40 8866 Aubree Brunner           So Durand                       25:17.8  8:09 
     45   41 9099 Julia Strangman          09 Luther                       25:20.9  8:10 
     46   42 9101 Lizzy Stuebs             10 Luther                       25:24.4  8:11 
     47   43 9014 Ellie Ross               09 Fall Creek                   25:28.6  8:12 
     48   44 8865 Lauren Brantner          So Durand                       25:38.8  8:16 
     49   45 8659 Morgan Parks             10 Altoona                      25:43.0  8:17 
     50   46 8895 Paige Romanowski         11 Elk Mound                    25:44.5  8:18 
     51   47 8763 Lauren Dominick          12 Boyceville                   25:47.5  8:19 
     52   48 8894 Brook Plaszcz            11 Elk Mound                    25:50.8  8:20 
     53      9174 Megan Gilles             10 Prescott                     25:52.5  8:20 
     54      8817 Jazmine Cannon           10 Cadott                       25:57.4  8:22 
     55      8824 Rachel Manier            12 Cadott                       26:02.3  8:23 
     56      8724 Mae Leslie               12 Aquinas                      26:03.8  8:24 
     57   49 8867 Brooklyn Mason           Sr Durand                       26:06.6  8:25 
     58   50 8897 Taya Schaefer            10 Elk Mound                    26:09.3  8:26 
     59   51 8924 McKenna Girdeen          10 Ellsworth                    26:10.9  8:26 
     60   52 9091 Makayla Hansen           09 Luther                       26:14.0  8:27 
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     61   53 8794 Samantha Atteln          10 Brookwood                    26:15.0  8:27 
     62      9190 Samantha Zuelsdorf       12 Prescott                     26:16.0  8:28 
     63      9170 Emily Buss               12 Prescott                     26:19.0  8:29 
     64      9186 Molly Thomley            10 Prescott                     26:23.2  8:30 
     65   54 8901 Audrey Westcott          11 Elk Mound                    26:25.4  8:31 
     66   55 8802 Shelly Powell            10 Brookwood                    26:26.2  8:31 
     67   56 8928 Freya Nelson             12 Ellsworth                    26:34.2  8:34 
     68   57 8749 Ceziah Chandler          09 Blair-Taylor                 26:38.1  8:35 
     69      9173 Macy Cleasby             09 Prescott                     26:38.1  8:35 
     70   58 9138 Alyssa Iverson           09 Osseo-Fairchild              26:46.9  8:38 
     71   59 8764 Marissa Dormanen         12 Boyceville                   26:52.3  8:39 
     72      8715 Maddie Belland           11 Aquinas                      26:55.3  8:40 
     73      8716 Angela Ellis             11 Aquinas                      26:55.7  8:41 
     74      9120 Madeline Avery           09 Mondovi                      26:59.8  8:42 
     75      8994 Sophie Tiffany           11 Elmwood/Plum City            27:00.4  8:42 
     76      8818 Megan Fasbender          11 Cadott                       27:02.7  8:43 
     77   60 9011 Josie Hook               10 Fall Creek                   27:05.2  8:44 
     78      9175 Madison Hennen           10 Prescott                     27:09.4  8:45 
     79      8892 Claudia Paul             12 Elk Mound                    27:15.2  8:47 
     80   61 9095 Abbigayle Las            10 Luther                       27:15.7  8:47 
     81      8717 Payton English           12 Aquinas                      27:16.8  8:47 
     82   62 8774 Noelle Wheeldon          10 Boyceville                   27:18.7  8:48 
     83   63 9089 Chelsea Chen             12 Luther                       27:20.9  8:49 
     84      9100 Lauren Stuebs            12 Luther                       27:30.2  8:52 
     85      9090 Karinna Handy            10 Luther                       27:31.0  8:52 
     86      9096 Jessie Maedke            12 Luther                       27:32.0  8:52 
     87      8926 Grace Groh               11 Ellsworth                    27:36.6  8:54 
     88      9179 Emily Linder             09 Prescott                     27:36.9  8:54 
     89   64 8754 Dena Maldonado           09 Blair-Taylor                 27:44.1  8:56 
     90   65 8753 Zoe Kraemer              11 Blair-Taylor                 28:01.0  9:02 
     91      8992 Amanda Osteen            10 Elmwood/Plum City            28:02.1  9:02 
     92   66 8803 Ingrid Ruiz              12 Brookwood                    28:07.2  9:04 
     93      8879 Annabelle McAleer        11 Eleva-Strum                  28:07.3  9:04 
     94   67 9134 Valerie Gillingham       12 Osseo-Fairchild              28:11.5  9:05 
     95   68 8657 Emily Johnson            11 Altoona                      28:14.8  9:06 
     96   69 9012 Sophie Kuehn             11 Fall Creek                   28:14.8  9:06 
     97      8819 Felisha Glomski          12 Cadott                       28:23.8  9:09 
     98      9093 Kennedy Jordan           11 Luther                       28:34.0  9:12 
     99      8922 Lydia Anderson           12 Ellsworth                    28:40.8  9:14 
    100      9088 Chelsea Bruemmer         11 Luther                       28:49.0  9:17 
    101      8900 Kayli Solberg            10 Elk Mound                    28:52.2  9:18 
    102      8888 Mattea Linberg           12 Elk Mound                    28:57.0  9:20 
    103   70 8751 Kylah Frederixon         11 Blair-Taylor                 29:36.7  9:32 
    104   71 9133 Alison Gillingham        11 Osseo-Fairchild              29:58.3  9:39 
    105      8923 Stella Anderson          10 Ellsworth                    30:01.6  9:40 
    106      9097 Emme Rogers              12 Luther                       30:01.9  9:40 
    107   72 8798 Chelsey Letcher          10 Brookwood                    30:02.3  9:41 
    108   73 8750 Hilde Everson            12 Blair-Taylor                 30:13.5  9:44 
    109      8896 Amanda Sahm              11 Elk Mound                    30:15.7  9:45 
    110   74 8870 Jocelyn Zuercher         Sr Durand                       30:21.8  9:47 
    111      9085 Mahreah Bain             10 Luther                       30:30.0  9:50 
    112      9086 Olivia Baudek            10 Luther                       30:36.7  9:52 
    113      9273 Brooke Webb              10 Thorp                        31:09.1 10:02 
    114   75 8800 Cassidy Peterson         10 Brookwood                    31:24.5 10:07 
    115   76 8661 Melissa White            11 Altoona                      32:31.4 10:29 
    116      8885 Hannah Carlson           12 Elk Mound                    32:35.4 10:30 
    117   77 9139 Mattie Kempf             12 Osseo-Fairchild              32:37.1 10:30 
    118      8719 Grace Gyllander          09 Aquinas                      32:37.9 10:31 
    119      8720 Lilly Gyllander          09 Aquinas                      32:40.1 10:31 
    120      9098 Kim Rushlow              11 Luther                       32:59.8 10:38 
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    121   78 9061 Jaiden Newman            09 Independence/Gilmanton       33:00.7 10:38 
    122   79 9140 Greta Nelson             09 Osseo-Fairchild              33:04.2 10:39 
    123      9177 Kailey Leyde             09 Prescott                     33:37.4 10:50 
    124      9189 Katie Voss               09 Prescott                     33:38.0 10:50 
    125      9047 Suraya Williams          09 Immanuel Lutheran            33:41.9 10:51 
    126      9087 Caylee Bruemmer          09 Luther                       33:42.2 10:51 
    127   80 8795 Jocelyn Hernandez        10 Brookwood                    34:21.6 11:04 
    128      8796 Abigail Hock             09 Brookwood                    34:23.8 11:05 
    129      8891 Kayla Patterson          12 Elk Mound                    34:42.8 11:11 
    130      9168  Lauren Auleciems        12 Prescott                     35:03.3 11:17 
    131      9121 Iria Best                12 Mondovi                      35:36.0 11:28 
    132      9124 Emily Noetzelmann        10 Mondovi                      36:22.8 11:43 
    133   81 9010 Stephanie Corbin         11 Fall Creek                   38:27.4 12:23 
    134   82 9015 Ellie Thomson            10 Fall Creek                   40:42.4 13:07 
    135   83 9141 Hailey Ness              10 Osseo-Fairchild              44:20.5 14:17 
    136   84 9060 Amy Lien                 11 Independence/Gilmanton       46:41.9 15:02 
     9/21/2017  7:43PM
                                                                        Page 3



  
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    85  Aquinas                               (23:46.4  118:51.6 2:14.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Karlie Meyer              09 22:20.4
  2      7  Ryanne Schneider          12 23:08.1
  3     21  Katie Hilby               12 24:17.2
  4     25  Shelby Thicke             11 24:31.2
  5     28  Nora Reuteman             12 24:34.7
  6   ( 32) Caroline Gundersen        12 25:02.7
  7   ( 34) Katie Joslyn              11 25:08.2
  
  2.    85  Prescott                              (23:52.0  119:19.8 1:39.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Mari Sommer               12 23:13.4
  2     10  Kiara Penk                09 23:16.8
  3     11  Hayley Hillman            12 23:22.5
  4     27  Kjerstin Carlson          12 24:34.4
  5     29  Ella Linder               10 24:52.7
  6   ( 36) Jessie Urman              09 25:10.7
  7   ( 37) Isabella Lonetti          10 25:11.5
  
  3.   107  Ellsworth                             (24:14.1  121:10.1 1:43.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Julia Vanwatermeulen      12 23:15.3
  2     14  Rachel Mancuso            12 23:32.2
  3     23  Cece Groh                 09 24:27.7
  4     30  Sophie Vogel              09 24:55.7
  5     31  Claire Straub             11 24:59.2
  6   ( 51) McKenna Girdeen           10 26:10.9
  7   ( 56) Freya Nelson              12 26:34.2
  
  4.   152  Elk Mound                             (24:39.8  123:18.6 3:32.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Alana Plaszcz             11 22:18.7
  2     20  Victoria Fasbender        11 24:14.4
  3     35  Danielle Olson            11 25:10.2
  4     46  Paige Romanowski          11 25:44.5
  5     48  Brook Plaszcz             11 25:50.8
  6   ( 50) Taya Schaefer             10 26:09.3
  7   ( 54) Audrey Westcott           11 26:25.4
  
  5.   157  Altoona                               (25:01.5  125:07.2 4:48.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Sadie Matthews            10 23:26.4
  2     13  Lauren Theyerl            09 23:31.4
  3     19  Mariah Hoepner            12 24:11.6
  4     45  Morgan Parks              10 25:43.0
  5     68  Emily Johnson             11 28:14.8
  6   ( 76) Melissa White             11 32:31.4
  
  6.   195  Independence/Gilmanton                (29:45.3  148:46.124:45.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Cassidy Kabus             12 21:56.1
  2      5  Lauren Sylla              10 22:34.1
  3     26  Makayla Saul              11 24:33.3
  4     78  Jaiden Newman             09 33:00.7
  5     84  Amy Lien                  11 46:41.9



  
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   199  Boyceville                            (25:33.8  127:49.0 3:23.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Emily Voelker             12 23:54.8
  2     16  Naomi Hillman             10 23:55.7
  3     47  Lauren Dominick           12 25:47.5
  4     59  Marissa Dormanen          12 26:52.3
  5     62  Noelle Wheeldon           10 27:18.7
  
  8.   207  Luther                                (25:27.2  127:16.0 1:10.4)
====================================================
  1     33  Grace Bain                12 25:03.6
  2     39  Cianna Hoppe              11 25:13.1
  3     41  Julia Strangman           09 25:20.9
  4     42  Lizzy Stuebs              10 25:24.4
  5     52  Makayla Hansen            09 26:14.0
  6   ( 61) Abbigayle Las             10 27:15.7
  7   ( 63) Chelsea Chen              12 27:20.9
  
  9.   216  Fall Creek                            (25:44.3  128:41.5 5:34.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Laura Accola              11 22:40.1
  2     38  Molly Larson              10 25:12.8
  3     43  Ellie Ross                09 25:28.6
  4     60  Josie Hook                10 27:05.2
  5     69  Sophie Kuehn              11 28:14.8
  6   ( 81) Stephanie Corbin          11 38:27.4
  7   ( 82) Ellie Thomson             10 40:42.4
  
 10.   224  Durand                                (26:16.8  131:24.0 6:22.8)
====================================================
  1     17  Kennedy Robelia           Sr 23:59.0
  2     40  Aubree Brunner            So 25:17.8
  3     44  Lauren Brantner           So 25:38.8
  4     49  Brooklyn Mason            Sr 26:06.6
  5     74  Jocelyn Zuercher          Sr 30:21.8
  
 11.   232  Blair-Taylor                          (26:15.7  131:18.2 3:34.2)
====================================================
  1     22  Macie Berg                10 24:26.8
  2     24  Thea McAdams              09 24:28.2
  3     57  Ceziah Chandler           09 26:38.1
  4     64  Dena Maldonado            09 27:44.1
  5     65  Zoe Kraemer               11 28:01.0
  6   ( 70) Kylah Frederixon          11 29:36.7
  7   ( 73) Hilde Everson             12 30:13.5
  
 12.   264  Brookwood                             (26:59.3  134:56.5 5:56.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Allyson Nelson            12 24:05.8
  2     53  Samantha Atteln           10 26:15.0
  3     55  Shelly Powell             10 26:26.2
  4     66  Ingrid Ruiz               12 28:07.2
  5     72  Chelsey Letcher           10 30:02.3
  6   ( 75) Cassidy Peterson          10 31:24.5
  7   ( 80) Jocelyn Hernandez         10 34:21.6
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 13.   274  Osseo-Fairchild                       (27:44.3  138:41.511:29.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Kari Herman               10 21:07.7
  2     58  Alyssa Iverson            09 26:46.9
  3     67  Valerie Gillingham        12 28:11.5
  4     71  Alison Gillingham         11 29:58.3
  5     77  Mattie Kempf              12 32:37.1
  6   ( 79) Greta Nelson              09 33:04.2
  7   ( 83) Hailey Ness               10 44:20.5

Incomplete Teams:

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Kassye Todd 12, Sophie Tiffany 11, Amanda Osteen 10

Thorp                                
           Falon Immormino 11, Molly Milliren 10, Brooke Webb 10

Cadott                               
           Jazmine Cannon 10, Rachel Manier 12, Megan Fasbender 11, Felisha Glomski 12

Mondovi                              
           Madeline Avery 09, Iria Best 12, Emily Noetzelmann 10

Eleva-Strum                          
           Annabelle McAleer 11

Immanuel Lutheran                    
           Suraya Williams 09
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      1    1 8853 Madison Sand              8 Durand                        12:46.6  6:24 
      2    2 9021 Jenna Anders              7 Fall Creek Middle School      13:04.9  6:33 
      3    3 8823 Lucy Lindeman             7 Cadott                        13:41.0  6:51 
      4    4 9210 Amanda Auleciems          8 Prescott Middle School        13:48.3  6:55 
      5      8899 Olivia Schreiber          8 Elk Mound                     14:04.1  7:03 
      6      9276 Madelyn Windl             6 Thorp                         14:17.5  7:09 
      7    5 9031 Katie Kent                8 Fall Creek Middle School      14:26.6  7:14 
      8    6 8849 Olivia Breidung           8 Durand                        14:49.6  7:25 
      9    7 8847 Brinly Bauer              8 Durand                        15:12.2  7:37 
     10    8 9160 Kadance Wampole           7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 15:13.1  7:37 
     11    9 8969 Lexi Pauzauskie           7 Ellsworth Middle School       15:15.2  7:38 
     12   10 9221 Campbell Hundt            7 Prescott Middle School        15:19.2  7:40 
     13      8898 Olivia Schindler          8 Elk Mound                     15:26.0  7:43 
     14      9277 Miranda Windl             6 Thorp                         15:29.6  7:45 
     15   11 9237 Rhianna Stutz             7 Prescott Middle School        15:33.1  7:47 
     16   12 9213 Ava Budworth              6 Prescott Middle School        15:35.1  7:48 
     17   13 9158 Aubrey Schmidt            7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 15:41.0  7:51 
     18   14 8850 Joslin Carothers          8 Durand                        15:41.8  7:51 
     19   15 8691 Leah Saeger               7 Altoona Middle School         15:44.8  7:53 
     20   16 8685 Ava Gunderson             6 Altoona Middle School         15:46.7  7:54 
     21   17 8765 Emma Gruenhagen           7 Boyceville                    15:48.7  7:55 
     22   18 8964 Molly Janke               6 Ellsworth Middle School       15:50.7  7:56 
     23      8884 Tori Blaskowski           7 Elk Mound                     15:55.1  7:58 
     24   19 8684 Madelyn Gagnon            6 Altoona Middle School         16:01.4  8:01 
     25   20 9037 Becca Sommerville         8 Fall Creek Middle School      16:02.5  8:02 
     26   21 8772 Jadynn Traxler            6 Boyceville                    16:10.2  8:06 
     27      8886 Brooke Emery              7 Elk Mound                     16:11.4  8:06 
     28   22 9025 Alison Dubiel             8 Fall Creek Middle School      16:11.5  8:06 
     29   23 9036 Rachel Sell               8 Fall Creek Middle School      16:15.1  8:08 
     30   24 8683 Anna Fedie                8 Altoona Middle School         16:19.8  8:10 
     31   25 9151 Tarin Bratsven            8 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 16:23.9  8:12 
     32   26 9222 Sophia Murphy             6 Prescott Middle School        16:28.8  8:15 
     33   27 8851 Brittany Diepenbrock      7 Durand                        16:36.7  8:19 
     34   28 8973 Chloe Vanwatermeulen      6 Ellsworth Middle School       16:40.7  8:21 
     35   29 9023 Samantha Bann             7 Fall Creek Middle School      16:41.0  8:21 
     36   30 8695 Natalie Yach              7 Altoona Middle School         16:44.6  8:23 
     37   31 9241 Alessandra Warp           6 Prescott Middle School        16:47.1  8:24 
     38   32 9220 Taylor Holub              6 Prescott Middle School        16:57.1  8:29 
     39   33 8848 Katie Bignell             6 Durand                        16:57.2  8:29 
     40   34 8770 Jaden Stevens             6 Boyceville                    16:57.7  8:29 
     41      9230 Maddie Rundquist          7 Prescott Middle School        16:59.1  8:30 
     42   35 8828 Jaycee Stephens           6 Cadott                        17:00.5  8:31 
     43   36 9035 Sophia Schultz            6 Fall Creek Middle School      17:00.8  8:31 
     44      9233 Kianna Severson           6 Prescott Middle School        17:00.9  8:31 
     45   37 8963 Corynn Jahnke             6 Ellsworth Middle School       17:02.8  8:32 
     46   38 8967 Ann Lundstrom             8 Ellsworth Middle School       17:04.3  8:33 
     47   39 8687 Kalista Krause            8 Altoona Middle School         17:06.5  8:34 
     48   40 8822 Haley Larson              7 Cadott                        17:07.0  8:34 
     49      9216 Rhiannon Fabian           6 Prescott Middle School        17:07.5  8:34 
     50   41 9155 Delaney Lyngen            7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 17:16.4  8:39 
     51   42 9157 Karmen Paulus             6 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 17:17.4  8:39 
     52      9238 Andrea Swanson            8 Prescott Middle School        17:18.5  8:40 
     53      9211 Mallory Boles             8 Prescott Middle School        17:20.5  8:41 
     54      9214 Lili Campfield-Huth       7 Prescott Middle School        17:23.8  8:42 
     55   43 8953 Ava Brookshaw             6 Ellsworth Middle School       17:25.6  8:43 
     56      9235 Shelby Sizemore           8 Prescott Middle School        17:27.9  8:44 
     57      9228 Sophie Ripley             6 Prescott Middle School        17:31.2  8:46 
     58      9212 Theresa Borkowski         6 Prescott Middle School        17:31.7  8:46 
     59      9272 Kate Schraufnagel         8 Thorp                         17:33.1  8:47 
     60   44 8960 Grace Gutting             8 Ellsworth Middle School       17:34.8  8:48 
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     61   45 8692 Mercy Salzwedel           8 Altoona Middle School         17:36.0  8:48 
     62   46 8771 Sarah Stoveren            6 Boyceville                    17:38.2  8:50 
     63      8958 Quinn Emery               7 Ellsworth Middle School       17:40.4  8:51 
     64      9218 Grace Gale                8 Prescott Middle School        17:41.6  8:51 
     65   47 8768 Rachel Montgomery         7 Boyceville                    17:41.8  8:51 
     66      9215 Grace Dickey              8 Prescott Middle School        17:43.3  8:52 
     67   48 8769 Haylee Rasmussen          7 Boyceville                    17:46.1  8:54 
     68      9022 Natalia Arauz             6 Fall Creek Middle School      17:47.3  8:54 
     69      9209 Stella Anger              6 Prescott Middle School        17:50.0  8:55 
     70      8688 Khalia Mork               8 Altoona Middle School         17:55.7  8:58 
     71      8686 Grace Johnson             6 Altoona Middle School         18:03.9  9:02 
     72      9224 Olivia Pagenkopf          6 Prescott Middle School        18:06.3  9:04 
     73      9219 Grace Gujer               6 Prescott Middle School        18:11.7  9:06 
     74      8966 Kayla Kressin             6 Ellsworth Middle School       18:12.1  9:07 
     75   49 9159 Della Vojtik              8 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 18:12.9  9:07 
     76   50 8762 Emma Chich                7 Boyceville                    18:13.8  9:07 
     77      8689 Cassandra Nall            6 Altoona Middle School         18:15.6  9:08 
     78      8970 Josie Pechacek            6 Ellsworth Middle School       18:18.5  9:10 
     79      9239 Penelope Swanson          8 Prescott Middle School        18:21.5  9:11 
     80      9032 Trinity Lontz             8 Fall Creek Middle School      18:23.6  9:12 
     81      9217 Rishelle Fabian           6 Prescott Middle School        18:24.4  9:13 
     82      8968 Abigail Michels           6 Ellsworth Middle School       18:24.9  9:13 
     83      9026 Caroline Grossinger       6 Fall Creek Middle School      18:27.0  9:14 
     84      9225 Kinsey Peterson           7 Prescott Middle School        18:27.4  9:14 
     85      8971 Taylor Peterson           6 Ellsworth Middle School       18:27.6  9:14 
     86   51 9156 Ada Nelson                7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 18:30.2  9:16 
     87   52 8827 Keirsten Sedlacek         8 Cadott                        18:33.2  9:17 
     88      8954 Lillian Clark             6 Ellsworth Middle School       18:42.2  9:22 
     89      9152 Ashlynd Friedel           7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 18:46.8  9:24 
     90      8694 Miriam Treleven           6 Altoona Middle School         19:20.4  9:41 
     91      9236 Ella Stewart              6 Prescott Middle School        19:26.3  9:44 
     92      8972 Makayla Runyon            8 Ellsworth Middle School       19:31.8  9:46 
     93      8957 Adalina Deringer          6 Ellsworth Middle School       19:36.0  9:48 
     94      8962 Madalyn Hardy             8 Ellsworth Middle School       19:37.4  9:49 
     95      8959 Katie Gillespie           7 Ellsworth Middle School       19:38.0  9:49 
     96      8767 Hope Huebner              7 Boyceville                    19:52.1  9:57 
     97      9027 Rachel Hager              8 Fall Creek Middle School      20:01.6 10:01 
     98      9034 Alicia Peterson           8 Fall Creek Middle School      20:11.1 10:06 
     99      9154 Taryen Kittelson          6 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 20:29.4 10:15 
    100      8974 Erin Vesely               7 Ellsworth Middle School       21:02.2 10:32 
    101      9242 Cece Wolke                6 Prescott Middle School        21:15.1 10:38 
    102      9038 Becky Yoshinot            8 Fall Creek Middle School      21:20.5 10:41 
    103      9024 Kaitlyn Claason           6 Fall Creek Middle School      21:28.8 10:45 
    104      9030 Ellie Kent                6 Fall Creek Middle School      21:37.3 10:49 
    105      8681 Sofia Bach                6 Altoona Middle School         21:42.3 10:52 
    106      8690 Kaitlyn Poppenhagen       7 Altoona Middle School         21:44.2 10:53 
    107      9226 Maya Quiroz               8 Prescott Middle School        21:57.7 10:59 
    108      9231 Tessa Schmidt             6 Prescott Middle School        22:03.0 11:02 
    109      9240 Faith Vanholbeck          6 Prescott Middle School        22:03.3 11:02 
    110      9229 Delana Rowe               6 Prescott Middle School        22:04.9 11:03 
    111      8878 Emily Gehrke              8 Eleva-Strum                   22:06.9 11:04 
    112      8965 Morgan Kolodzienski       6 Ellsworth Middle School       22:08.9 11:05 
    113      9223 Lacey Nechkash            6 Prescott Middle School        22:10.8 11:06 
    114      8991 Veronica Awsumb           6 Elmwood/Plum City             22:20.5 11:11 
    115   53 8845 Aliyah Anibas             6 Durand                        22:29.3 11:15 
    116      9268 Kallee Lecloux            8 Thorp                         22:29.8 11:15 
    117      9227 Kaylin Rein               6 Prescott Middle School        22:42.1 11:22 
    118      8682 Brianna Coenen            7 Altoona Middle School         23:37.3 11:49 
    119   54 8820 Katelyn Jackson           7 Cadott                        24:28.9 12:15 
    120      8955 Marisa Dendinger          8 Ellsworth Middle School       25:56.5 12:59 
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                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    121      8956 Rebecca Dendinger         6 Ellsworth Middle School       26:11.1 13:06 
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                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    55  Durand                                (15:01.4  75:06.9 3:50.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Madison Sand               8 12:46.6
  2      6  Olivia Breidung            8 14:49.6
  3      7  Brinly Bauer               8 15:12.2
  4     14  Joslin Carothers           8 15:41.8
  5     27  Brittany Diepenbrock       7 16:36.7
  6   ( 33) Katie Bignell              6 16:57.2
  7   ( 53) Aliyah Anibas              6 22:29.3
  
  2.    63  Prescott Middle School                (15:20.9  76:44.5 2:40.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Amanda Auleciems           8 13:48.3
  2     10  Campbell Hundt             7 15:19.2
  3     11  Rhianna Stutz              7 15:33.1
  4     12  Ava Budworth               6 15:35.1
  5     26  Sophia Murphy              6 16:28.8
  6   ( 31) Alessandra Warp            6 16:47.1
  7   ( 32) Taylor Holub               6 16:57.1
  
  3.    72  Fall Creek Middle School              (15:12.2  76:00.6 3:10.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Jenna Anders               7 13:04.9
  2      5  Katie Kent                 8 14:26.6
  3     20  Becca Sommerville          8 16:02.5
  4     22  Alison Dubiel              8 16:11.5
  5     23  Rachel Sell                8 16:15.1
  6   ( 29) Samantha Bann              7 16:41.0
  7   ( 36) Sophia Schultz             6 17:00.8
  
  4.   104  Altoona Middle School                 (16:07.5  80:37.3 0:59.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Leah Saeger                7 15:44.8
  2     16  Ava Gunderson              6 15:46.7
  3     19  Madelyn Gagnon             6 16:01.4
  4     24  Anna Fedie                 8 16:19.8
  5     30  Natalie Yach               7 16:44.6
  6   ( 39) Kalista Krause             8 17:06.5
  7   ( 45) Mercy Salzwedel            8 17:36.0
  
  5.   129  Osseo-Fairchild Middle School         (16:22.4  81:51.8 2:04.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Kadance Wampole            7 15:13.1
  2     13  Aubrey Schmidt             7 15:41.0
  3     25  Tarin Bratsven             8 16:23.9
  4     41  Delaney Lyngen             7 17:16.4
  5     42  Karmen Paulus              6 17:17.4
  6   ( 49) Della Vojtik               8 18:12.9
  7   ( 51) Ada Nelson                 7 18:30.2
  
  6.   130  Ellsworth Middle School               (16:22.8  81:53.7 1:49.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Lexi Pauzauskie            7 15:15.2
  2     18  Molly Janke                6 15:50.7
  3     28  Chloe Vanwatermeulen       6 16:40.7
  4     37  Corynn Jahnke              6 17:02.8
  5     38  Ann Lundstrom              8 17:04.3
  6   ( 43) Ava Brookshaw              6 17:25.6
  7   ( 44) Grace Gutting              8 17:34.8



  
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   165  Boyceville                            (16:51.4  84:16.6 1:53.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Emma Gruenhagen            7 15:48.7
  2     21  Jadynn Traxler             6 16:10.2
  3     34  Jaden Stevens              6 16:57.7
  4     46  Sarah Stoveren             6 17:38.2
  5     47  Rachel Montgomery          7 17:41.8
  6   ( 48) Haylee Rasmussen           7 17:46.1
  7   ( 50) Emma Chich                 7 18:13.8
  
  8.   184  Cadott                                (18:10.2  90:50.610:47.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Lucy Lindeman              7 13:41.0
  2     35  Jaycee Stephens            6 17:00.5
  3     40  Haley Larson               7 17:07.0
  4     52  Keirsten Sedlacek          8 18:33.2
  5     54  Katelyn Jackson            7 24:28.9

Incomplete Teams:

Elk Mound                            
           Olivia Schreiber  8, Olivia Schindler  8, Tori Blaskowski  7, Brooke Emery  7

Thorp                                
           Madelyn Windl  6, Miranda Windl  6, Kate Schraufnagel  8, Kallee Lecloux  8

Eleva-Strum                          
           Emily Gehrke  8

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Veronica Awsumb  6


